Weigh the Difference
Analytical
and Toploading
Balances
Precision Bench and
Floor Scales
Acculab offers a broad spectrum of electronic
weighing instruments for virtually all

– Lock-down capability
– Stainless steel weighing pans
– 9-volt battery operation (excluding milligram
models)
– Glass ring, leveling bubble and adjustable
feet included on all milligram models
5Weigh the Difference
VICON Series
Unique, standard balances for mobile and stationary use
Counting application program Calibration weights in drawer
Adapters: RS-232 and
USB data interfaces
Precision balances in the ECON series
Model No. Capacity Read- Pan Size Calibration Shipping
ability Weight Weight
EC-211 210 g 0.1 g 135+140 mm / 5.3+5.5" 200 g 0.7 kg / 1.5 lbs
EC-411 410 g 0.1 g 135+140 mm / 5.3+5.5" 200 g 0.7 kg / 1.5 lbs
EC-2100 2,100 g 1 g 135+140 mm / 5.3+5.5" 2 kg 0.7 kg / 1.5 lbs
EC-4100 4,100 g 1 g 135+140 mm / 5.3+5.5" 2 kg 0.7 kg / 1.5 lbs
9 V Alkaline battery included, calibration weights are not included
Commonly Used Accessories
Model No. Description
6971951 Adapter,

All ALC models are made with state-of-the-art
technology to provide accuracy, repeatability
and outstanding features at a remarkably
affordable price.  ALC balances are distin-
guished by attractive design, compact housing
and user-friendly operation.  Whether it’s
weighing precious metals, counting parts,
or measuring chemicals and liquids
Acculab ALC series is the right choice.
7Weigh the Difference
ALC Series
12 top-of-the-line models for high-precision analytical measurement
Analytical and precision balances in the ALC series
Model No. Capacity Read- Linearity Repeat- Pan Size Calibration Shipping
ability ability Weight** Weight
ALC-80.4 80 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.2 g ≤± 0.1 mg Ø 80 mm / 3.15" 50 g 4.9 kg / 10.8 lbs
ALC-110.4 110 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.2 g ≤± 0.1 mg Ø 80 mm / 3.15" 100 g 4.9 kg / 10.8 lbs
ALC-210.4 210 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.2 g ≤± 0.1 mg Ø 80 mm / 3.15" 200 g 5.2 kg / 11.4 lbs
ALC-150.3* 150 g 1 mg ≤± 0.003 g ≤± 0.015 mg Ø 100 mm / 3.95" 100 g 2.8 kg / 6.2 lbs
ALC-320.3* 320 g 1 mg ≤± 0.002 g ≤± 0.001 mg Ø 100 mm / 3.95" 200 g 3.3 kg / 7.3 lbs
ALC-810.2 810 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.02 g ≤± 0.01 g Ø 116 mm / 4.6" 500 g 2.4 kg / 5.3 lbs
ALC-1100.2 1,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.03 g ≤± 0.015 g Ø 150 mm / 5.9" 1 kg 2.4 kg / 5.3 lbs
ALC-2100.2 2,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.02 g ≤± 0.01 g Ø 150 mm / 5.9" 2 kg 2.9 kg / 6.4 lbs
ALC-3100.2 3,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.02 g ≤± 0.01 g Ø 150 mm / 5.9" 2 kg 2.9 kg / 6.4 lbs
ALC-2100.1 2,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.2 g ≤± 0.1 g Ø 150 mm / 5.9" 2 kg 2.4 kg / 5.3 lbs
ALC-4100.1 4,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.2 g ≤± 0.1 g Ø 150 mm / 5.9" 2 kg 2.4 kg / 5.3 lbs
ALC-6100.1 6,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.2 g ≤± 0.1 g Ø 150 mm / 5.9" 5 kg 2.4 kg / 5.3 lbs
* Round glass draft shield included ** Recommended calibration weight (not included)
Commonly Used Accessoiry
Model No. Description
LC-1 Lock-down cable and padlock

Product description:
– Remote backlit display in ABS housing, with
wall-mounting bracket and 3 m spiral cable
– Applications include: Counting, totaling
– Selectable weight units: kg, lbs, ozt (up to
20 kg capacity, also g)
– All models suitable for battery operation
– Optional 9-volt battery operation with
auto-shutoff
– External calibration with three selectable
weight values
– Standard bidirectional RS-232
Bench platform scales of the SVI series
Model No. Capacity Read- Linearity Platform Size Calibration Shipping
ability Weight Weight
SVI-10A 10 kg 1 g 3 g 308+308 mm / 12.4+12.4" 10 kg 6.4 kg / 14.0 lbs
SVI-20B 20 kg 2 g 6 g 308+308 mm / 12.4+12.4" 20 kg 6.4 kg / 14.0 lbs
SVI-50C 50 kg 5 g 15 g 308+308 mm / 12.4+12.4" 20 kg 6.4 kg / 14.0 lbs
SVI-100E 100 kg 20 g 60 g 403+520 mm / 15.9+20.5" 50 kg 19.2 kg / 42.2 lbs
SVI-200F 200 kg 50 g 150 g 403+520 mm / 15.9+20.5" 50 kg 19.2 kg / 42.2 lbs
Recommended calibration weights not included
SVI Series
Extra low-profile bench and floor scale with unique, flexible display indicator
Model with capacity of 20 kg